
phishbacher 
mellow moon - live
01 Kyrillian Predator
02 S ingle В

03 Media Luna
04 Papaya

05 Mellow Moon Moaning
06 Undo This!

07 Lu lu ’s Revenge

08 EZ Breezie
09 Valmez

3:04

7:26
7:44

8:27
8:32
8:56

9:51

12:13
7:32

Walter Fischbacher
keys

Goran Vujic
bass

Ulf Strieker
drums

Recorded live in April 2012 in Lysá nad Labem (track 1), Dobříš (track 2, 3, 4) and Kutná Hora 
(track 5-9), Czech Republic. Mixed and mastered at Lofish Studios, NYC, by Walter Fischbacher. 
Photos by: Laco Pagacik (front), Jan Sezima (inside), foto-cop.de (tray).
Thanks to the Römer family and the staff at Hotel am Stadtpark in Hilden for their continued 
support, and to Jiří Švéda for all the good work.
Goran Vujic would like to thank Marleaux Bass Guitars, David Eden Amps (S.M.I.L.E. Vertriebs 
GmbH), Elixir Strings, Vovox Cables, EBS Pedals (Box of Trix GmbH). Ulf Strieker plays DW 
drums, Zildjian Cymbals and Drumsticks and Remo Drumheads.

©  2012 lofish music. ASCAP/AKM  
Ail Rights Reserved, www.lofish.com  l

678077008429


