## phishbacher mellow moon - live -

01 Kyrillian Predator	3:04
02 Single B	7:26
03 Media Luna	7:44
04 Papaya	8:27
05 Mellow Moon Moaning	8:32
06 Undo This!	8:56
07 Lulu's Revenge	9:51
08 EZ Breezie	12:13
09 Valmez	7:32

Walter Fischbacher

keys

Goran Vujic

bass

**Ulf Stricker** 

drums

Recorded live in April 2012 in Lysá nad Labem (track 1), Dobříš (track 2, 3, 4) and Kutná Hora (track 5-9), Czech Republic. Mixed and mastered at Lofish Studios, NYC, by Walter Fischbacher. Photos by: Laco Pagacik (front), Jan Sezima (inside), foto-cop.de (tray).

Thanks to the Römer family and the staff at Hotel am Stadtpark in Hilden for their continued support, and to Jiří Švéda for all the good work.

Goran Vujic would like to thank Marleaux Bass Guitars, David Eden Amps (S.M.I.L.E. Vertriebs GmbH), Elixir Strings, Vovox Cables, EBS Pedals (Box of Trix GmbH). Ulf Stricker plays DW drums, Zildjian Cymbals and Drumsticks and Remo Drumheads.

